Activity taken from the English File Beginner.

b Match the prices and words.
1 H £12.75 A thirteen dollars twenty-five
€1599 B eighty cents
$50.19 C five pounds thirty-five
D fifteen euros ninety-nine
E sixty pence
F fifty dollars nineteen
G three euros twenty
H twelve pounds seventy-five
| one pound fifty
J twenty-five cents

2

O 0 ~ O U0 & W

10

£5.35

$13.25

€3.20
€0.25
£1.50
60p

$0.80

¢ @3.19 Listen and check. Then listen and repeat.

c

Write the prices.

s

1 torty-five pounds

oo LIVEWORKSHEETS



