

## Activity taken from the English File Beginner.

**b** Match the prices and words.

1	H	£12.75	A	thirteen dollars twenty-five
2		€15.99	B	eighty cents
3		\$50.19	C	five pounds thirty-five
4		£5.35	D	fifteen euros ninety-nine
5		\$13.25	E	sixty pence
6		€3.20	F	fifty dollars nineteen
7		€0.25	G	three euros twenty
8		£1.50	H	twelve pounds seventy-five
9		60p	I	one pound fifty
10		\$0.80	J	twenty-five cents

**c** 3.19 Listen and check. Then listen and repeat.

**c** Write the prices.

£45

1 forty-five pounds

£15

2

€59

3

99p

4

\$1.89

5

€7.25

6

£4.70

7

\$19.85

8